
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/13/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/14/13 Sat $36,241,183 $20,882,153 $40,000,000 $22,197,558.27 1.802 9.8% 9.8% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 12/18/13 Wed $31,356,400 $38,949,697 $50,000,000 $27,746,947.84 1.802 8.6% 17.5% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 12/21/13 Sat $36,603,595 $60,040,672 $60,000,000 $33,296,337.40 1.802 9.9% 25.7% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 12/25/13 Wed $31,983,528 $78,469,567 $70,000,000 $38,845,726.97 1.802 8.7% 32.2% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 12/28/13 Sat $38,433,775 $100,615,091 $87,000,000 $48,300,000.00 1.802 10.4% 39.2% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 01/01/14 Wed $35,181,881 $120,886,875 $110,000,000 $61,000,000.00 1.802 9.6% 45.0% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 01/04/14 Sat $44,906,022 $145,985,119 $130,000,000 $72,100,000.00 1.802 12.0% 51.7% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 01/08/14 Wed $40,459,163 $167,839,523 $151,000,000 $83,800,000.00 1.802 10.9% 56.9% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 01/11/14 Sat $51,956,268 $195,904,197 $186,000,000 $103,200,000.00 1.802 13.8% 62.9% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/15/14 Wed $52,398,662 $224,207,835 $216,000,000 $119,900,000.00 1.802 13.9% 68.0% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 01/18/14 Sat $70,920,305 $262,516,115 $250,000,000 $138,700,000.00 1.802 18.3% 73.9% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 01/22/14 Wed $104,797,324 $315,346,496 $400,000,000 $222,000,000.00 1.802 25.8% 80.6% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 01/25/14 Sat $195,030,840 $413,665,356 $550,000,000 $305,200,000.00 1.802 42.7% 88.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 01/29/14 Wed $405,041,656 $617,854,775 $500,000,000 $277,500,000.00 1.802 68.5% 96.5% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 02/01/14 Sat $438,819,390 $839,072,210 $0.00 1.802 71.4% 99.0% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 02/05/14 Wed $1,012,604,141 $1,349,545,759 $0.00 1.802 94.4% 99.9% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 02/08/14 Sat $1,206,753,322 $1,957,893,705 $0.00 1.802 96.8% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 02/12/14 Wed $1,442,960,901 $2,685,318,512 $0.00 1.802 98.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 02/15/14 Sat $1,749,792,316 $3,567,423,035 $0.00 1.802 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 02/19/14 Wed $2,164,441,352 $4,658,560,245 $0.00 1.802 99.8% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 02/22/14 Sat $2,712,178,090 $6,025,822,255 $0.00 1.802 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 02/26/14 Wed $3,463,106,163 $7,771,641,791 $0.00 1.802 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/13/2013


